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3 434,047 486,697
(348,739) (382,547)  

85,308 104,150
4 (1,833) 9,504

10 (25,790) –
11 (26,480)

(32,986) (29,009)
(87,623) (87,119)

5 (6,498) (10,529)  

(95,902) (13,003)
6 746 (7,305)  

7 (95,156) (20,308)

(2,639) 2,001  

(2,639) 2,001  
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(88,612) (14,527)
(6,544) (5,781)  

(95,156) (20,308)  

(91,251) (12,526)
(6,544) (5,781)  
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116,016 124,071

1,328 1,769

13,267 19,793

10 – 25,790

11 – 30,000

6,586 1,728  

137,197 203,151  

12 55,313 70,325

13 50,768 57,591

22,201 26,252
– 1,300

 
– 3,003

255,119 250,614  

383,401 409,085  
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14 91,759 95,932

49,734 54,506

3,177 4,155

17,434 9,456

182,349 167,400

1,709 6,180

7,998 8,672  

354,160 346,301  

29,241 62,784  

166,438 265,935  

52 1,754  

166,386 264,181  

148,929 148,929

15,671 106,922  

164,600 255,851

1,786 8,330  

166,386 264,181  
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P.O. Box 3340, Road Town, Tortola, BVI
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3. 

15

– 356,992 361,770
– 34,870 82,774  

391,862 444,544  

– 8,350 9,651
– 33,279 30,161  

41,629 39,812  

556 2,341  

434,047 486,697  

434,047 486,697  
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1) –

2) –

3) –

CIM

3D

365,342 68,149 556 434,047

142,466 80,382 – 222,848    

507,808 148,531 556 656,895   

(222,848) 

434,047 

993 (8,644) (10,841) (18,492)   

(610)

(6,498)

(70,302) 

(95,902) 
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371,421 112,935 2,341 486,697

135,073 83,122 – 218,195    

506,494 196,057 2,341 704,892   

(218,195) 

486,697 

28,746 (5,539) (9,300) 13,907   

1,505

(10,529)

(17,886) 

(13,003) 
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4. 

697 945

811 814

38 59

4,159 6,594

677 1,535

241 317

370 220

132 147

186 –

(8,500) (5,627)

(2,288) 3,700

1,644 800  

(1,833) 9,504  

241,000 317,000

5. 

– 1,980 5,128
– 426 712
– 4,092 4,689  

6,498 10,529  
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6. 

– 3,317 3,688
– 763 (37)

– 53 4,033

(4,879) (379)  

(746) 7,305  

(a) 

22%

(b) 

2,000,000 8.25%

2,000,000 16.5%

16.5%
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(c) 

25%

1,000,001 3,000,000

2.5% 5%

1,000,000 1,000,000

5%

7. 

151,520 140,419

17,389 17,126  

168,909 157,545  

918 924

27,199 26,050

441 443

4,504 5,608
– 82

* 2,861 6,011

344,449 383,563

4,290 (1,016)  

* 

2,709,000 105,000

4,502,000 204,000
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8. 

88,612,000 494,335,330

14,527,000 494,335,330

9. 

10. 

25,790 25,790  

– –

25,790 –  

25,790 –  

– 25,790  
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11. 

30,000 30,000

(26,480) –

(3,520) –  

– 30,000  

40%

25,000,000 50,000,000 80,000,000

51,670,000

90% 46.5
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3,520,000

12. 

11,864 24,944

36,430 37,499

7,019 7,882  

55,313 70,325  

4,290,000 1,016,000

13. 

67,146 65,595

(16,378) (8,004)  

50,768 57,591  

67,146,000

65,595,000
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30 90

0–30 35,411 32,792

31–60 6,259 13,667

61–90 2,341 5,931

90 6,757 5,201  

50,768 57,591  

8,004 2,308

8,500 5,627

(126) 69  

16,378 8,004  

5,190 5,266  
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14. 

71,160 54,932

20,599 41,000  

91,759 95,932  

0–30 37,628 42,178

31–90 25,556 20,329

91–180 27,994 32,868

180 581 557  

91,759 95,932  

30 180
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(GDP) 5.0%

1,401,879

+

57% 26.2%

21,030

1.9% 10,200 1.0% 10,820

4.4% 3.0%

– 18 –



14.6% 20.9%

3.0%

10.0%

60% 30%

30% 20%
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2025

10.0% 670

1,200

433.5 85.0

65.9

146.9
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0.6

% %

68,149 15.7 112,935 23.2

365,342 84.2 371,421 76.3

556 0.1 2,341 0.5    

434,047 100.0 486,697 100.0    
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434.0 486.7

52.7 10.8%

3,540 25.7 4,073 25.8

112.9

68.1

68.1 112.9

15.7% 23.2%

3,540 4,073

365.3 371.4

84.2% 76.3%

25.8

25.7

0.6 2.3
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382.5

8.8% 348.7

104.2

18.9 18.1% 85.3

21.4% 19.7%

26.6% 22.5%
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% %

2,652 3.9 4,925 4.4
82,324 22.5 98,795 26.6

332 59.7 430 18.4    

85,308 19.7 104,150 21.4    

1.8

9.5 8.5

5.6 4.2

6.6

4.0 33.0

29.0

0.6% 87.6

87.1

0.5
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6.5 10.5

95.9 13.0

104.2

85.3

25.8 26.5

0.7

7.4 0.0%

56.2%

95.2

20.3

82.9

55.3

70.3 21.3%

66 66
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50.8

57.6

46 39

91.8

95.9

98 92

1.1 1.2

255.1

250.6 182.3

167.4

x100% 35.0%

27.3%

100

54.4 85.0 54.4

28.0 28.0

3.30% 4.80%

4.57% 5.00% 3.65%

4.80% 4.57% 5.00%
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61.5 9.2 63.3

9.4

2,400

168.9

157.5

74.0

(CIM)

3D

(i)

25,000,000 50,000,000 80,000,000

(ii)

51,670,000
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8.5

9.3

88.5

60%

1.6 60% 0.9

2.7
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3.10

16
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www.hkexnews.hk

www.greatimeintl.com

– 33 –

http://www.hkexnews.hk
http://www.greatimeintl.com

